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Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

PGC

MCLR

PGD

CTS

BTRESET

TXD1

RXD1

PIO2

PIO2

P3_3V

P5_0V
P3_3V

P5_0V

C18
0.1uf

C11

4.7uf

R19

1K

C19
18pf

C12

0.1uf

C4

0.1uf

U1

PIC16F873/SO
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MCLR/VPP/THV

RA0/AN0
RA1/AN1
RA2/AN2/VREF-
RA3/AN3/VREF+
RA4/T0CKI
RA5/SS/AN4

G
N

D

OSC1/CLKIN

OSC2/CLKOUT

RC0/T1OSO/T1CKI
RC1/T1OSI/CCP2

RC2/CCP1
RC3/SCK/SCL
RC4/SDI/SDA

RC5/SDO
RC6/TX/CK
RC7/RX/DT

G
N

D

VDD

RB0/INT
RB1
RB2
RB3/PGM
RB4
RB5
RB6/PGC
RB7/PGD

C20
18pf

U1

LP2985

1

3

4

5

2

IN

SHDN

BP

OUT

GND

Y1
18.432MHZ

1 2

R2

20K

JP1

BATTERY

2
1

3

R1

10K

R20

1K

J1

SPARKFUN DIP MODULE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 11

17
18
19
20

16
15
14
13
12


